GPIBEthernet
LXI
USB
The 63200E series are high power DC loads
that include a choice of three operating
voltages, 150V, 600V and 1,200V, with power
levels from 2kW to 24kW and up to 2,000A
in a single unit. Power levels can increase up

Vs
Is
APPLICATION OF BASIC LOADS
DYNAMIC LOAD
CZ MODE
PROGRAMMABLE LOAD TIMING
T
I
The 63200E provides 4 sets of user-defined hot keys that
enable the user to enter the operation mode quickly.
To change the hot key's definition, simply press it for 2
seconds.
The 63200E series have 36 models in total with 5 types of heights, 12 types of powers and 3 types of voltages. Its ultrahigh power density
design upends the concept of oversize and difficult moving high power electronic loads. It saves plenty of room and solves space issues
when upgrading the electronic load in an automated test system.
The 63200E series provides three operating current ranges and a built-in highly precision A/D converter, achieving 0.02%+0.02%F.S.,
0.1%+0.1%F.S. and 0.1%+0.1%F.S. accuracy for voltage, current and power measurement respectively. Precise measurements like these are
ideal for testing power efficiency and other critical parameters of the UUT.
4kW/5kW/6kW
(4U)

load can set cut off voltage and time (1~100,000 sec.) to stop loading
correctly and make sure the battery is not damaged due to over
discharge. In addition, it can measure the battery discharge power (WH,
AH) and total discharge time. For example, when Load ON is pressed,
the 63200E internal clock will start counting until the battery voltage
is dropped to cut off voltage or Load OFF is pressed. The battery
discharge test can also apply to super capacitor for discharge time
testing.
BATTERY DISCHARGE TESTING
DC CHARGING STATIONS AND ON BOARD CHARGER TESTING
PANEL DESCRIPTION
Note*: Organic Light-Emitting Diode(OLED) Display will replace
Vacuum Fluorescent Display(VFD) in Q3/2023, please contact
Chroma for details.
• Continued on next page ➟
150V Models 63202E-150-200 63203E-150-300 63204E-150-400
Voltage*2 0~150V 0~150V 0~150V
Current 0~20A 0~100A 0~200A 0~30A 0~150A 0~300A 0~40A 0~200A 0~400A
Power*3 0~2,000W 0~3,000W 0~4,000W
Static Mode

0.4A/µs
2mA/µs~
2A/µs
4mA/µs~
4A/µs
Resolution 0.2mA/µs 1mA/µs 2mA/µs 0.2mA/µs 1mA/µs 2mA/µs 0.4mA/µs 2mA/µs 4mA/µs
Accuracy 5% ± 10µs 5% ± 10µs 5% ± 10µs
Others
Power Consumption 160VA(max) 160VA(max) 200VA(max)
Dimension (HxWxD) 132.5 x 428 x 647mm /
5.22 x 16.85 x 25.47 inch
132.5 x 428 x 647mm /
5.22 x 16.85 x 25.47 inch
177 x 428 x 647 mm /
6.97 x 16.85 x 25.47 inch
150V Models 63205E-150-500 63206E-150-600 63208E-150-800
Voltage*2 0~150V 0~150V 0~150V
Current 0~50A 0~250A 0~500A 0~60A 0~300A 0~600A 0~80A 0~400A 0~800A
Power*3 0~5,000W 0~6,000W 0~8,000W
Static Mode

10mA/µs~
8A/µs
Resolution 0.5mA/µs 2mA/µs 5mA/µs 0.5mA/µs 2mA/µs 5mA/µs 1mA/µs 5mA/µs 10mA/µs
Accuracy 5% ± 10µs 5% ± 10µs 5% ± 10µs
Others
Power Consumption 200VA(max) 200VA(max) 400VA(max)
Dimension (HxWxD) 177 x 428 x 647mm /
6.97 x 16.85 x 25.47 inch
177 x 428 x 647mm /
6.97 x 16.85 x 25.47 inch
307.6 x 428 x 670.5 mm /
12.11 x 16.85 x 26.40 inch
SPECIFICATIONS-1 (150V)
SPECIFICATIONS-2 (150V)
• Continued on next page ➟
150V Models 63210E-150-1000 63212E-150-1200 63215E-150-1500
Voltage*2 0~150V 0~150V 0~150V
Current 0~100A 0~500A 0~1,000A 0~120A 0~600A 0~1,200A 0~150A 0~750A 0~1,500A
Power*3 0~10,000W 0~12,000W 0~15,000W
Static Mode

10mA/µs~
7.5A/µs
20mA/µs~
15A/µs
Resolution 1mA/µs 5mA/µs 10mA/µs 1mA/µs 5mA/µs 10mA/µs 2mA/µs 10mA/µs 20mA/µs
Accuracy 5% ± 10µs 5% ± 10µs 5% ± 10µs
Others
Power Consumption 400VA(max) 400VA(max) 600VA(max)
Dimension (HxWxD) 307.6 x 428 x 670.5 mm /
12.11 x 16.85 x 26.40 inch
307.6 x 428 x 670.5 mm /
12.11 x 16.85 x 26.40 inch
441.1 x 428 x 670.5 mm /
17.37 x 16.85 x 26.40 inch
Weight 70kg / 154.3 lbs 70kg / 154.3 lbs 97kg / 213.8 lbs
150V Models 63218E-150-1800 63220E-150-2000 63224E-150-2000
Voltage*2 0~150V 0~150V 0~150V
Current 0~180A 0~900A 0~1,800A 0~200A 0~1,000A 0~2,000A 0~200A 0~1,000A 0~2,000A
Power*3 0~18,000W 0~20,000W 0~24,000W
Static Mode

20A/µs
Resolution 2mA/µs 10mA/µs 20mA/µs 2mA/µs 10mA/µs 20mA/µs 2mA/µs 10mA/µs 20mA/µs
Accuracy 5% ± 10µs 5% ± 10µs 5% ± 10µs
Others
Power Consumption 600VA(max) 800VA(max) 800VA(max)
Dimension (HxWxD) 441.1 x 428 x 670.5 mm /
17.37 x 16.85 x 26.40 inch
574.6 x 428 x 670.5 mm /
22.64 x 16.85 x 26.40 inch
574.6 x 428 x 670.5 mm /
22.64 x 16.85 x 26.40 inch
Weight 97kg / 213.8 lbs 125kg / 275.6 lbs 125kg / 275.6 lbs
SPECIFICATIONS-3 (150V)
SPECIFICATIONS-4 (150V)
• Continued on next page ➟
600V Models 63202E-600-140 63203E-600-210 63204E-600-280
Voltage*2 0~600V 0~600V 0~600V
Current 0~14A 0~70A 0~140A 0~21A 0~105A 0~210A 0~28A 0~140A 0~280A
Power*3 0~2,000W 0~3,000W 0~4,000W
Static Mode

2mA/µs~
1.4A/µs
4mA/µs~
2.8A/µs
Resolution 0.2mA/µs 1mA/µs 2mA/µs 0.2mA/µs 1mA/µs 2mA/µs 0.4mA/µs 2mA/µs 4mA/µs
Accuracy 5% ± 10µs 5% ± 10µs 5% ± 10µs
Others
Power Consumption 160VA(max) 160VA(max) 200VA(max)
Dimension (HxWxD) 132.5 x 428 x 647mm /
5.22 x 16.85 x 25.47 inch
132.5 x 428 x 647mm /
5.22 x 16.85 x 25.47 inch
177 x 428 x 647 mm /
6.97 x 16.85 x 25.47 inch
Weight 30kg / 66 lbs 30kg / 66 lbs 35kg / 77.2 lbs
600V Models 63205E-600-350 63206E-600-420 63208E-600-560
Voltage*2 0~600V 0~600V 0~600V
Current 0~35A 0~175A 0~350A 0~42A 0~210A 0~420A 0~56A 0~280A 0~560A
Power*3 0~5,000W 0~6,000W 0~8,000W
Static Mode

5.6A/µs
Resolution 0.4mA/µs 2mA/µs 4mA/µs 0.4mA/µs 2mA/µs 4mA/µs 0.5mA/µs 2mA/µs 5mA/µs
Accuracy 5% ± 10µs 5% ± 10µs 5% ± 10µs
Others
Power Consumption 200VA(max) 200VA(max) 400VA(max)
Dimension (HxWxD) 177 x 428 x 647mm /
6.97 x 16.85 x 25.47 inch
177 x 428 x 647mm /
6.97 x 16.85 x 25.47 inch
307.6 x 428 x 670.5 mm /
12.11 x 16.85 x 26.40 inch
Weight 35kg / 77.2 lbs 35kg / 77.2 lbs 70kg / 154.3 lbs
SPECIFICATIONS-5 (600V)
SPECIFICATIONS-6 (600V)
• Continued on next page ➟
600V Models 63210E-600-700 63212E-600-840 63215E-600-1050
Voltage*2 0~600V 0~600V 0~600V
Current 0~70A 0~350A 0~700A 0~84A 0~420A 0~840A 0~105A 0~525A 0~1,050A
Power*3 0~10,000W 0~12,000W 0~15,000W
Static Mode

5mA/µs~
5.25A/µs
10mA/µs~
10.5A/µs
Resolution 0.5mA/µs 2.5mA/µs 5mA/µs 1mA/µs 5mA/µs 10mA/µs 1mA/µs 5mA/µs 10mA/µs
Accuracy 5% ± 10µs 5% ± 10µs 5% ± 10µs
Others
Power Consumption 400VA(max) 400VA(max) 600VA(max)
Dimension (HxWxD) 307.6 x 428 x 670.5 mm /
12.11 x 16.85 x 26.40 inch
307.6 x 428 x 670.5 mm /
12.11 x 16.85 x 26.40 inch
441.1 x 428 x 670.5 mm /
17.37 x 16.85 x 26.40 inch
Weight 70kg / 154.3 lbs 70kg / 154.3 lbs 97kg / 213.8 lbs
600V Models 63218E-600-1260 63220E-600-1400 63224E-600-1680
Voltage*2 0~600V 0~600V 0~600V
Current 0~126A 0~630A 0~1,260A 0~140A 0~700A 0~1,400A 0~168A 0~840A 0~1,680A
Power*3 0~18,000W 0~20,000W 0~24,000W
Static Mode

16.8A/µs
Resolution 1mA/µs 5mA/µs 10mA/µs 2mA/µs 10mA/µs 20mA/µs 2mA/µs 10mA/µs 20mA/µs
Accuracy 5% ± 10µs 5% ± 10µs 5% ± 10µs
Others
Power Consumption 600VA(max) 800VA(max) 800VA(max)
Dimension (HxWxD) 441.1 x 428 x 670.5 mm /
17.37 x 16.85 x 26.40 inch
574.6 x 428 x 670.5 mm /
22.64 x 16.85 x 26.40 inch
574.6 x 428 x 670.5 mm /
22.64 x 16.85 x 26.40 inch
Weight 97kg / 213.8 lbs 125kg / 275.6 lbs 125kg / 275.6 lbs
SPECIFICATIONS-7 (600V)
SPECIFICATIONS-8 (600V)
• Continued on next page ➟
1,200V Models 63202E-1200-80 63203E-1200-120 63204E-1200-160
Voltage*2 0~1,200V 0~1,200V 0~1,200V
Current 0~8A 0~40A 0~80A 0~12A 0~60A 0~120A 0~16A 0~80A 0~160A
Power*3 *10 0~2,000W 0~3,000W 0~4,000W
Static Mode

1mA/µs~
0.8A/µs
2mA/µs~
1.6A/µs
Resolution 0.1mA/µs 0.5mA/µs 1mA/µs 0.1mA/µs 0.5mA/µs 1mA/µs 0.2mA/µs 1mA/µs 2mA/µs
Accuracy 5% ± 10µs 5% ± 10µs 5% ± 10µs
Others
Power Consumption 160VA(max) 160VA(max) 200VA(max)
Dimension (HxWxD) 132.5 x 428 x 647mm /
5.22 x 16.85 x 25.47 inch
132.5 x 428 x 647mm /
5.22 x 16.85 x 25.47 inch
177 x 428 x 647mm /
6.97 x 16.85 x 25.47 inch
Weight 30kg / 66 lbs 30kg / 66 lbs 35kg / 77.2 lbs
1,200V Models 63205E-1200-200 63206E-1200-240 63208E-1200-320
Voltage*2 0~1,200V 0~1,200V 0~1,200V
Current 0~20A 0~100A 0~200A 0~24A 0~120A 0~240A 0~32A 0~160A 0~320A
Power*3 *10 0~5,000W 0~6,000W 0~8,000W
Static Mode

3.2A/µs
Resolution 0.2mA/µs 1mA/µs 2mA/µs 0.2mA/µs 1mA/µs 2mA/µs 0.4mA/µs 2mA/µs 4mA/µs
Accuracy 5% ± 10µs 5% ± 10µs 5% ± 10µs
Others
Power Consumption 200VA(max) 200VA(max) 400VA(max)
Dimension (HxWxD) 177 x 428 x 647mm /
6.97 x 16.85 x 25.47 inch
177 x 428 x 647mm /
6.97 x 16.85 x 25.47 inch
307.6 x 428 x 670.5 mm /
12.11 x 16.85 x 26.40 inch
Weight 35kg / 77.2 lbs 35kg / 77.2 lbs 70kg / 154.3 lbs
SPECIFICATIONS-9 (1,200V)
SPECIFICATIONS-10 (1,200V)
• Continued on next page ➟
1,200V Models 63210E-1200-400 63212E-1200-480 63215E-1200-600
Voltage*2 0~1,200V 0~1,200V 0~1,200V
Current 0~40A 0~200A 0~400A 0~48A 0~240A 0~480A 0~60A 0~300A 0~600A
Power*3 *10 0~10,000W 0~12,000W 0~15,000W
Static Mode

2mA/µs~
3A/µs
5mA/µs~
6A/µs
Resolution 0.4mA/µs 2mA/µs 4mA/µs 0.4mA/µs 2mA/µs 4mA/µs 0.5mA/µs 2mA/µs 5mA/µs
Accuracy 5% ± 10µs 5% ± 10µs 5% ± 10µs
Others
Power Consumption 400VA(max) 400VA(max) 600VA(max)
Dimension (HxWxD) 307.6 x 428 x 670.5 mm /
12.11 x 16.85 x 26.40 inch
307.6 x 428 x 670.5 mm /
12.11 x 16.85 x 26.40 inch
441.1 x 428 x 670.5 mm /
17.37 x 16.85 x 26.40 inch
Weight 70kg / 154.3 lbs 70kg / 154.3 lbs 97kg / 213.8 lbs
1,200V Models 63218E-1200-720 63220E-1200-800 63224E-1200-960
Voltage*2 0~1,200V 0~1,200V 0~1,200V
Current 0~72A 0~360A 0~720A 0~80A 0~400A 0~800A 0~96A 0~480A 0~960A
Power*3 *10 0~18,000W 0~20,000W 0~24,000W
Static Mode

GPIB Optional
System Bus Master/Slave
General
Input Resistance (Load Off) 800kΩ(Typical) 1MΩ(Typical) 2MΩ(Typical)
Operating Temp 0~40℃
Storage Temp -20~80℃
Line Voltage 100~240 VAC / 47~63Hz
1. The specifications are guaranteed to meet specified performance at temperature range of 25±5˚C.
2. If the operating voltage exceeds the rated voltage for 1.05 times, it would cause permanent damage to the device.
3. The power rating specifications at ambient temperature = 25˚C and see the diagram below for power derating.
4. If the operating current is below range 0.2%, the accuracy specification is 0.1% F.S.
5. Power F.S. = Vrange F.S.x Irang F.S.
6. The specification is valid only for loading current > 4% F.S.
7. The specification is valid only for loading current > 3% F.S.
8. The specification is valid only for loading current > 5% F.S.
9. Example : 63204E-1200-160, the voltage ranges are 150V, 600V, and 1,200V.
10. For the power rating specifications of 1200V model, see the diagram below for power derating.
11. The minimum operating voltage Typical is 1.8V and maximum is 2.5V.
Options
A600009 GPIB cable (200cm)

B632003 Handle for 10U models (15kW/18kW)
B632004 Handle for 13U models (20kW/24kW)
* The 63200E series models with the same voltage but different power
can be controlled in parallel simply through the master and slave
settings. Once multiple units are integrated into the rack, be sure to pay
special attention to ventilation. The 63200E series can parallel up to 10
units with maximum power 240kW, and if there is a demand for power
higher than 240kW, please contact your local sales representative.
Main menu Dynamic load Editing menu Battery discharge
63200E Series Programmable DC Electronic Load
Model Voltage Current Power Height
63202E-150-200
150V
200A 2kW
3U
63203E-150-300 300A 3kW
63204E-150-400 400A 4kW
4U63205E-150-500 500A 5kW
63206E-150-600 600A 6kW
63208E-150-800 800A 8kW
7U63210E-150-1000 1000A 10kW
63212E-150-1200 1200A 12kW
63215E-150-1500 1500A 15kW
10U
63218E-150-1800 1800A 18kW
63220E-150-2000 2000A 20kW
13U
63224E-150-2000 2000A 24kW
63202E-600-140
600V
140A 2kW
3U
63203E-600-210 210A 3kW
63204E-600-280 280A 4kW
4U63205E-600-350 350A 5kW
63206E-600-420 420A 6kW
63208E-600-560 560A 8kW
7U63210E-600-700 700A 10kW
63212E-600-840 840A 12kW
63215E-600-1050 1050A 15kW
10U
63218E-600-1260 1260A 18kW
63220E-600-1400 1400A 20kW
13U
63224E-600-1680 1680A 24kW
63200E Series Programmable DC Electronic Load
Model Voltage Current Power Height
63202E-1200-80
1200V
80A 2kW
3U
63203E-1200-120 120A 3kW
63204E-1200-160 160A 4kW
4U63205E-1200-200 200A 5kW
63206E-1200-240 240A 6kW
63208E-1200-320 320A 8kW
7U63210E-1200-400 400A 10kW
63212E-1200-480 480A 12kW
63215E-1200-600 600A 15kW
10U
63218E-1200-720 720A 18kW
63220E-1200-800 800A 20kW
13U
63224E-1200-960 960A 24kW
63200E Series-EN-202404-PDF
iOS Android
Get more product & global distributor information in Chroma ATE APP
Search Keyword